Product Data Sheet
C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Swordtail
Arm-based Single Board Computer
Overview
The Swordtail is a complete single board computer.  It features
Wi-Fi, Bluetooth®, and cellular options for applications that operate
without a wired data connection.  These Arm®-based computers

02/26/20
C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Ordering Information
Model CPU Model Cores Nominal CPU Speed RAM Memory eMMC Flash Operating Temp.
VL-EPC-2702-EBK-01 i.MX6 DualLite Dual 800 MHz 1 GB – -40° to +85°C
VL-EPC-2702-EDK-02 i.MX6 Quad Quad 800 MHz 2 GB – -40° to +85°C
VL-EPC-2702-EDK-02-8 i.MX6 Quad Quad 800 MHz 2 GB 8 GB -40° to +85°C
Swordtail
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cable / Development Kit
VL-CKR-
SWORDTAIL
Swordtail development / evaluation kit. Includes VL-F41-8SBN-
LINUX3, CBR-3004, CBR-0504, PS-WALL12-24, CBR-ANT04,
CBR-0205.
VL-F41-8SBN-
LINUX3
Linux Operating System, 8 GB MLC microSD card with bootable Linux,
standard temperature.
VL-CBR-3004 0.5m 30-pin 2mm IDC to Ribbon Cable
VL-CBR-0504 0.3m 2mm 5-pin to DB-9M
VL-PS-WALL12-24 Wall Mount 12V 24W Power Supply
VL-CBR-ANT04 2.4 GHz Dipole Antenna
VL-CBR-0205 Antenna Interface Cable (U.FL to RP-SMA) 105 mm
VL-CBR-0405 CAN bus cable, 2 mm 4-pin to 2 mm 4-pin MicroClasp, 1m
VL-CBR-0406 CAN bus cable, 2 mm 4-pin MicroClasp to DB9 connector
VL-CBR-2014 LVDS to VGA adapter
VL-CBR-2015 20" 24-bit LVDS 20-pin 1mm Hirose to 1mm Hirose
VL-CBR-0404 LED Back Light, 4-pin Pico-Clasp / 4-pin IDE Power to 6-pin 12V,
500mm
VL-CBR-0811 20” 8-pin Pico-Clasp to Pico-Clasp cable
Solid-State Storage (flash memory)
VL-F41-xxxx microSD card (SDIO), SLC, industrial temperature
Product Data Sheet Arm-based Single Board Computer
Other configurations are possible. Please contact VersaLogic Sales at (503) 747-2261 to discuss requirements!